Electrical Rating : 15A 125V AC (Resistive Load)
                                     10A 250V AC (Resistive Load)
                                     16A 250V AC (Resistive Load)
Operating Temp : 50 ~ 175℃ (UL.CUL 205℃)
Differential : 10~30K (15K Standard)
Temp. Tolerance : Operating Temp.  3K   5K
Heat Durability :  220℃ Max. (PPS)
Circuit Resistance : 50mΩ Max.
Insulation Resistance : 100MΩ Min.at DC500V
Dielectric Strength : AC 1000V for One Minute.
                                        or AC 1800V for One Second.
Operating Life : 100000 Cycles (15A 125V/10A 250V AC)
10000 Cycles (16A 250V AC)
Weight:4.6g max.
Thermostat T23 Series
  SPECIFICATION
  HOW TO ORDER
http:www.lightcountry.com  E-mail:switches@seed.net.tw     Tel:+886-2-22253580     Fax:+886-2-22253827
E-mail:trade@lightcountry.com.cn     Tel:+86-769-7911177     Fax:+86-769-7913797
3A-PF2
3A-CF2
(b) TEMP. TOLERANCE :
MODEL CODE (FULL CODE)
(a) CONTACT TYPE :
A = Contact Opens When Temperature Rises to Set Point (Normally Closed)
B = Contact Closes When Temperature Rises to Set Point (Normally Open)
M = Manual Reset
The Grade of Temp. Tolerance is "A", When The Operating Temp. is Less Than 105℃.
The Grade of Temp. Tolerance is "B", When The Operating Temp. is Over 106℃.
(*=STANDARD)
http:www.lightcountry.com  E-mail:switches@seed.net.tw     Tel:+886-2-22253580     Fax:+886-2-22253827
Electrical Rating : 5A 250VAC
Mechanical life: Over 100000 cycles
Electrical life: Over 50000 cycles
Contact resistance: <50m
Insulation resistance: >1000M
High voltage resistance: >2000VAC 1 min.
Ambient temperature: -20~55
IP Degree: IP65
http:www.lightcountry.com E-mail:switches@seed.net.tw   Tel:+886-2-22253580 Fax:+886-2-22253827
Body/Button: Stainless Steel
Contact: Silver alloy
LED Life: over 40000 hours
Torque: 5~14Nm
Operation Pressure: About 4N
SPECIFICATIONS
Illuminated Anti-Vandal Push Button Switch GQ Series
MATERIALS
HOW TO ORDER
LED TypeFunctionSwitch
Diameter
Series   LED
Voltage
   LED
Color
GQ 22 11 D R 24V
  Contact
Configuration
22 22mm
25 25mm
11 1NO1NC
22 2NO2NC
(for GQ25 only)
Z Latching
(      : no letter)
D Dot
E Ring
R Red
G Green
Y Yellow
O Orange
B Blue
W  White
24V 24VDC
Base: PA
Momentary
Thermostat T23 Series
Thermostat T23 Series
(e) TERMINAL SIZE:
  (c) BRACKET TYPE :
(d) TERMINAL ORIENTATION:
http:www.lightcountry.com  E-mail:switches@seed.net.tw     Tel:+886-2-22253580     Fax:+886-2-22253827
E-mail:trade@lightcountry.com.cn     Tel:+86-769-7911177     Fax:+86-769-7913797
http:www.lightcountry.com  E-mail:switches@seed.net.tw     Tel:+886-2-22253580     Fax:+886-2-22253827
Electrical Rating : 5A 250VAC
Mechanical life: Over 100000 cycles
Electrical life: Over 50000 cycles
Contact resistance: <50m
Insulation resistance: >1000M
High voltage resistance: >2000VAC 1 min.
Ambient temperature: -20~55
IP Degree: IP65
http:www.lightcountry.com E-mail:switches@seed.net.tw   Tel:+886-2-22253580 Fax:+886-2-22253827
Body/Button: Stainless Steel
Contact: Silver alloy
LED Life: over 40000 hours
Torque: 5~14Nm
Operation Pressure: About 4N
SPECIFICATIONS
Illuminated Anti-Vandal Push Button Switch GQ Series
MATERIALS
HOW TO ORDER
LED TypeFunctionSwitch
Diameter
Series   LED
Voltage
   LED
Color
GQ 22 11 D R 24V
  Contact
Configuration
22 22mm
25 25mm
11 1NO1NC
22 2NO2NC
(for GQ25 only)
Z Latching
(      : no letter)
D Dot
E Ring
R Red
G Green
Y Yellow
O Orange
B Blue
W  White
24V 24VDC
Base: PA
Momentary
Thermostat T23 Series
Thermostat T23 Series
3A-CF2
3A-CR1-OS(ONE SHOT)
3A-SF2(LOOSE BRACKET)
3A-PF2(4-POST)
3A-XF2(FIX BRACKET)
102
http:www.lightcountry.com  E-mail:switches@seed.net.tw     Tel:+886-2-22253580     Fax:+886-2-22253827
E-mail:trade@lightcountry.com.cn     Tel:+86-769-7911177     Fax:+86-769-7913797
http:www.lightcountry.com  E-mail:switches@seed.net.tw     Tel:+886-2-22253580     Fax:+886-2-22253827
Electrical Rating : 5A 250VAC
Mechanical life: Over 100000 cycles
Electrical life: Over 50000 cycles
Contact resistance: <50m
Insulation resistance: >1000M
High voltage resistance: >2000VAC 1 min.
Ambient temperature: -20~55
IP Degree: IP65
http:www.lightcountry.com E-mail:switches@seed.net.tw   Tel:+886-2-22253580 Fax:+886-2-22253827
Body/Button: Stainless Steel
Contact: Silver alloy
LED Life: over 40000 hours
Torque: 5~14Nm
Operation Pressure: About 4N
SPECIFICATIONS
Illuminated Anti-Vandal Push Button Switch GQ Series
MATERIALS
HOW TO ORDER
LED TypeFunctionSwitch
Diameter
Series   LED
Voltage
   LED
Color
GQ 22 11 D R 24V
  Contact
Configuration
22 22mm
25 25mm
11 1NO1NC
22 2NO2NC
(for GQ25 only)
Z Latching
(      : no letter)
D Dot
E Ring
R Red
G Green
Y Yellow
O Orange
B Blue
W  White
24V 24VDC
Base: PA
Momentary
Thermostat T23 Series
Thermostat T23 Series
3M-RF2
3A-HF1
3A-RF2-A
3A-SF2-U
3A-CR4
http:www.lightcountry.com  E-mail:switches@seed.net.tw     Tel:+886-2-22253580     Fax:+886-2-22253827
E-mail:trade@lightcountry.com.cn     Tel:+86-769-7911177     Fax:+86-769-7913797
(FOR PCB)
http:www.lightcountry.com  E-mail:switches@seed.net.tw     Tel:+886-2-22253580     Fax:+886-2-22253827
Electrical Rating : 5A 250VAC
Mechanical life: Over 100000 cycles
Electrical life: Over 50000 cycles
Contact resistance: <50m
Insulation resistance: >1000M
High voltage resistance: >2000VAC 1 min.
Ambient temperature: -20~55
IP Degree: IP65
http:www.lightcountry.com E-mail:switches@seed.net.tw   Tel:+886-2-22253580 Fax:+886-2-22253827
Body/Button: Stainless Steel
Contact: Silver alloy
LED Life: over 40000 hours
Torque: 5~14Nm
Operation Pressure: About 4N
SPECIFICATIONS
Illuminated Anti-Vandal Push Button Switch GQ Series
MATERIALS
HOW TO ORDER
LED TypeFunctionSwitch
Diameter
Series   LED
Voltage
   LED
Color
GQ 22 11 D R 24V
  Contact
Configuration
22 22mm
25 25mm
11 1NO1NC
22 2NO2NC
(for GQ25 only)
Z Latching
(      : no letter)
D Dot
E Ring
R Red
G Green
Y Yellow
O Orange
B Blue
W  White
24V 24VDC
Base: PA
Momentary
Thermostat T23 Series